j utca

Autdbusz-allomas » Vasartér

*Z11.L

1-es kocsiallas

Autdbusz-allomas » Repiilotér

Ervényes: 2023. december 10-tél tovabbi intézkedésig / Valid from 10 December 2023 until further notice

Megalléhelyek
Stops

[m]

o}

O Uj utca (1, 1A)

O Egyhaz utca (1, 14)

O Blza tér (1, 1A)

O Rékdczi utca 69. (1, 1A)
O Rékdczi utca 102. (1, 14)
O Vasartér (1A)

O Kopog6 utca (1)

O Replil6téri bejarati Ut (1)
O Repiil6tér (1)

Az 1A jaratok csak a vasartér nyitva
tartasa idején kozlekednek! Az 1-es
#*  jaratok a Vasartér megalldhelyet
I nem érintik. A forgalmi helyzettél
fiiggéen a menetrendtél valé
eltérés lehetséges. /
The 1A services run only during the
opening hours of the market. The 1
services do not serve the Vdsartér stop.
Deviations from the schedule are
possible depending on the traffic
situation.

Indulasi idépontok ebbél a megallobol

Departure times from this stop

= < B2

41

29

09A
19A
19A
19A
34A
59

59

Keddtdl - Péntekig
From Tuesday to Friday

ora/h perc/ minutes

5:

49A
49A
49A
49A

ora/h perc/ minutes

24A
24A
24A
24A
24A
49A

Hétfon
On Mondays
ora/h perc/ minutes
5: 41
6:
7: 29
8:
9:
10:
11:
12:
13: 59
14:
15: 59
Szombaton
On Saturdays
5: 41A
6: 34A
7: 04A
8: 04A
9: 04A
10: 04A
11: 04A
12: 19A
13: 19A

44A
44A
44A
44A
49A

Vasarnap és linnepnapokon
On Sundays and public holidays
ora/h perc/ minutes

10:
11:
12:

= B O

41A

29A
09A
19A
19A
19A
34A

49A
49A
49A
49A

A jelolt jaratok 1A jelzéssel a Vasartér megalldig kozlekednek. / These are 1A services
running to "Vdasartér" stop.
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